Downlights
Interior
/ 05
Recessed Downlight Kit
Specifications
StandardB92
Description Code
B92 - Standard

spring clips. Halcyon product specific "flush fit" adaptor plates
are also available for a more professional appearance.
Universal adaptor plates are cut from steel and powder coated
White or Black with a subtle textured satin finish to best
match ceiling roller paint finish and texture. White powder
coat plates are a neutral/crisp "black white" finish designed to
match a wide range of popular modern white colours (Similar
to Resene Alabaster or Black White colour families). If using
Halcyon plates with old or non-Halcyon downlights or using
the plates with unknown paint finishes, purchase a single plate
to test colour match first.
Universal Adaptor Plates
Available In
Description Code
AP - Universal Plates
White, ID 72mm OD 115mm (W43mm) AP-72-115-W
White, ID 82mm OD 125mm (W43mm) AP-82-125-W
White, ID 92mm OD 132mm (W40mm) AP-92-132-W
White, ID 100mm OD 140mm (W40mm) AP-100-140-W
White, ID 110mm OD 155mm (W45mm) AP-110-155-W
White, ID 120mm OD 160mm (W40mm) AP-120-160-W
White, ID 130mm OD 170mm (W40mm) AP-130-170-W
White, ID 150mm OD 195mm (W45mm) AP-150-195-W
White, ID 170mm OD 215mm (W45mm) AP-170-215-W
White, ID 180mm OD 225mm (W45mm) AP-180-225-W
White, ID 195mm OD 265mm (W70mm) AP-195-265-W
White, ID 230mm OD 300mm (W70mm) AP-230-300-W
Black, ID 72mm OD 115mm (W43mm) AP-72-115-B
Black, ID 82mm OD 125mm (W43mm) AP-82-125-B
Black, ID 92mm OD 132mm (W40mm) AP-92-132-B
Black, ID 100mm OD 140mm (W40mm) AP-100-140-B
Black, ID 110mm OD 155mm (W45mm) AP-110-155-B
Black, ID 120mm OD 160mm (W40mm) AP-120-160-B
Black, ID 130mm OD 170mm (W40mm) AP-130-170-B
Universal Plates
Finish Powder coated, slight textured satin
finish. Black or White
Material Steel